Nordwestschweizer Standematch
Bern / Riedbach, 29.09.2007

Einzelrangliste
25m C Nachwuchs

Rang Name

Weissgerber Joél
Woithrich Marc
Schafroth Maria
Schafroth David
Rocca Andreas
Gangl Florian
Wyss Helen
Schenk Bruno

9 Hostettler Beat
10 Good Daniel
11 Meier Andreas
12 Kemp Melanie
13 Klauenbdsch Christian
14 Zelzer Florian
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Total

566
565
563
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558
555
548
543
536
532
532
531
524
490
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